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791-417-002

791-417-006
791-417-007

791-417-072

791-417-075

791-417-076
791-417-049

791-417-050

Фланец стойки

Рейка зубчатая
Стойка с фланцем (2, 7)

 

Плита двигателя

Двигатель

Шкив ведущий
Ремень

Шкив промежуточный

     

 

1
  

1
1

1

1

1
1

1

Станок сверлильный
Модель
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791-387-051

791-417-061
791-417-044

791-417-045 

791-394-037

791-417-078

914-574-103

791-417-085

791-417-095
791-417-031

030-245

791-417-034

 

Пружина возвратная

Вал
Шкив ведомый

Ремень

Выключатель

Червяк

Рукоятка

Стол

 

Корпус вала
Вал
Патрон В16, 3-16 мм

Кожух защитный

1

1
1

1

1
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1

1

1
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